An ISO 9001:2008 Certified Company www.schroederindustries.com
580 West Park Road | Leetsdale, PA 15056
ph. 724.318.1100 | fax 724.318.1200
8
L-2741
Air Breather Check (ABC)
An Indicator For Your Air Breather
Features

(2 of 2)
Schroeder Part Numbering System
ABC- Air Breather Check
A-ABC-1 (Air Breather Check Assembly)
A-ABC-2 (Air Breather Check Assembly)
Aeroquip Part Number: 2081-6-2S
(female to male - 3/8” to 1/8”)
Aeroquip Part Number: 2081-12-6S
(female to male - 3/4” to 3/8”)
Schroeder Part Number: 107-12
NOTE: Adapter, featuring a splash guard, is included
(1/8-27 Pipe Thread)
SI Part Number: 132-2-2
Aeroquip Part Number: 2081-6-2S
(female to male - 3/8” to 1/8”)
Aeroquip Part Number: 2081-12-6S
(female to male - 3/4” to 3/8”)
Schroeder Part Number: 107-12
2.62 (67)
1.
46
 (3
7)
1.
17
 (2
9)
1.
00
 (2
5)
2.62 (67)
1.
46
 (3
7)
1.
17
 (2
9)
1.
00
 (2
5)
2.
00
 (5
0)
2.00 (50)
1.75 (44)
1.
00
 (2
5)
ABC Overall Dimensions
Width- 2.0 in (50 mm)
Height- 2.75 in (70 mm)
A-ABC-1 Kit
Overall Dimensions
Width- 2.62 in (67 mm)
Height- 3.63 in (92 mm)
A-ABC-2 Kit
Overall Dimensions
Width- 2.62 in (67 mm)